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YampaValleyBank

senaine Hametown Xmiing

Your wire request for $3,997.70 will be debited from account ending in 067.

* WIRE DETAILS ™
Wire Sequence Entered Date
4210 03/28/2019 12:32 PM Mountain Time
Business Code / Wire Type Effoctive Date
CTR-Customer Transfer 03/28/2019
1000-Basic Funds Transler Recelving Financlal Institution

026005092 WELLSFARGO NY INTL

Orlginator Information Beneficiary Information

Originator

- Beneficlary
Craig Rotary Club Justo Alberto Oliva
D 067
Po Box 1400 D 64500866
: Colonia Santa Maria Calle Principa
Craig CO 81626-1400 1 Bio 7 #21 lsias de |
United States que / casa ; 18ias de .a
Bahia, Honduras Centro America
Honduras
Beneficlary Fl Name
Bco Financiera Comercial

B FCOHHNTEXXX

Col las Colinas Bivd Francia, Edif
Tegucigalpa HN

Honduras

gﬁg\gggzmg%%/ ! /(ﬂ@\/&(%/
PREPARED BY: //%\quj( & Q/& (M,—-—«
y )/ NN

APPROVED BY:

Officer Initial:
It over $250K

Wire Received: Phone Fax email

Employee performing callback:

Customer receiving callback:

Security Question Verified:

Undersigned originalor requests payment to be made 1o the beneficiary or account number named above. To the extent not prohibited by law, the
undersigned agrees that this wire transfer is irrevocable and that the sole obligation of WireXchange Bank is to exercise ordinary care in
processing this wire transfer and that it is not responsible for any losses or delays which occur as a result of any other party's involvement in
processing this transfer.




768279 IL #7675

Yampa Valley Bank | Checking account Page 1 of 4
’ ValleyBank

A YampaValleyB:

BUSINESS CHECKING NEW = XXX0067 «

TRANSACTIONS

¥ Scheduled Pending ® Posted
Date Description ¢ Amount ¢ Balance
Apr 09, 2019  Deposit 756.00 2,579.49
Apr 05, 2019 Deposit 1,125.00 1,823.49
Apr 03,2019  Deposit 257.00 698.49
Mar 28, 2019  Wire Fee Justo Alberto Oliva Wires -20.00 441.49
Mar 28, 2019  Wire Payment Justo Alberto Oliva Wires -3,997.70 461.49
Mar 26, 2019  Deposit 375.00 4,459.19
Mar 22, 2019  POS Payment JACKSON'S OFFICE SUPP CRAI -3.98 4,084.19
G CO #5671
Mar 20, 2019  Check 10035 -325.00 4,088.17
Mar 20, 2019  Deposit 191.00 4,413.17
Mar 15, 2019 Check 10034 -145.82  4,222.17
Mar 15, 2019  POS Payment ROTARY DONATION 866-9 866-9 2500 4,367.99
768279 IL #7675

Mar 15, 2019  POS Payment ROTARY DONATION 866-9 866-9 -300.00 4,392.99

https://web9.secureinternetbank.com/PBI_PBI1151/Account/Detail/2e138c75-202¢-465%-a... 4/11/2019





